Amount In Words (Rupees₹  Two Thousand Six Hundred Fifty Eight And Paisa  Twenty Four Only)

S.No. Name Amount (Dr.) Amount (Cr.)
1 Customer Discount(SL) 682.86

SIS Customer Discount

2 Customer Discount(SL) 1,975.38

SIS Customer Discount

2,658.24 0.00

Approved ByChecked/Reviewed ByPrepared By

Taxable :

Bill Amount :  2,658.24

Amount In Words (Rupees₹  Two Thousand Six Hundred Fifty Eight And Paisa  Twenty Four Only)